PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application

10

11

12
13
14

15

16

Id aAhOS00000F59my0AB

Customer MARIPAD SRINIVASULU PRAKASH

Name

Address S/O Srinivasulu,behind Guru Bhavan,Gokul Extenstion,Koratagere town,
Koratagere,Koratagere+Tumkur+Karnataka+572129

Contact 8105531814

Number

Pincode Karnataka 572129

Stay

Confirmation No

Neighbour

Check 1 Negative

(Feedback)

CPV Status Negative

Remarks Customer Denied Application

Negative

Area Tag ves

Verification Residential

Type

Latitude 13.5234828

Longitude 77.2410755

Case Id 42724

Date Of 2025-08-06

Report

Time Of 12:39:55

Report
WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O
SRINIVASULU,BEHIND GURU BHAVAN,GOKUL
EXTENSTION,KORATAGERE TOWN,

lo Comment KORATAGERE,KORATAGERE+TUMKUR+KARNATAKA+572129 ON

06-08-2025 12:39:55. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE
LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE ,
, WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .



18
19

20

21

22

Date of Allocation 2025-08-04

Time of Allocation 10:03:06

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

0BRSS,

Z

QengtR

biiegad 18

B8RSR

hagas! k1 i4b1 2%

. petgLbynle pear .
bi1823833877,2410750

wwwwwww




23 residence_photo_with_inside_household

ngo H P fetrol buhk, near
00-08-2025 12:39:08 PM

13.5234564,77.2411558
Pincode : 572129

24 residence_photo_outside

o'gpaﬁ fe :
06-08-2025 12:39:19 PM
13.5235774,77.2411985
Pincode : 572129

1 Date and Time of Visit 12:39:55

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency *RVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



