

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000F59my0AB
2	Customer Name	MARIPAD SRINIVASULU PRAKASH
3	Address	S/O Srinivasulu,behind Guru Bhavan,Gokul Extension,Koratagere town, Koratagere,Koratagere+Tumkur+Karnataka+572129
4	Contact Number	8105531814
5	Pincode	Karnataka 572129
6	Stay Confirmation	No
7	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
8	CPV Status	Negative
9	Remarks	Customer Denied Application
10	Negative Area Tag	Yes
11	Verification Type	Residential
12	Latitude	13.5234828
13	Longitude	77.2410755
14	Case Id	42724
15	Date Of Report	2025-08-06
16	Time Of Report	12:39:55
17	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT S/O SRINIVASULU,BEHIND GURU BHAVAN,GOKUL EXTENSION,KORATAGERE TOWN, KORATAGERE,KORATAGERE+TUMKUR+KARNATAKA+572129 ON 06-08-2025 12:39:55. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

18	Date of Allocation	2025-08-04
19	Time of Allocation	10:03:06

20	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
21	residence_photo_with_applicant	
22	residence_photo_with_agent	

23	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p>Oppo H P petrol bunk, near ... 06-08-2025 12:39:08 PM 13.5234564,77.2411558 Pincode : 572129</p>
24	residence_photo_outside	 <p>Oppo H P petrol bunk, near ... 06-08-2025 12:39:19 PM 13.5235774,77.2411985 Pincode : 572129</p>

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	 06-08-2025 12:39:55
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey